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FIAT

JEEP

FIAT
LEAPMOTOR
TOYOTA
CITROEN
TOYOTA
RENAULT
RENAULT
MG

DACIA
VOLKSWAGEN
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
NISSAN
OPEL

BMW

AUDI

FORD

DACIA

KIA

MG
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
HYUNDAI
VOLKSWAGEN
ALFA ROMEO
SUZUKI

FIAT

BYD

SKODA
OMODA
CITROEN
TOYOTA

BYD
HYUNDAI
FIAT

NISSAN
AUDI
SUZUKI
AUDI

SKODA

KIA

LANCIA
MERCEDES
RENAULT
OPEL

DACIA

IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA
TOP 50 - Febbraio 2026

PANDA
AVENGER
GRANDE PANDA
T03
YARIS CROSS
c3
AYGO X
CLIO
CAPTUR
zs
DUSTER
T-CROSS
YARIS
TIGUAN
208
QASHQAI
CORSA
X1

Q3

PUMA
SANDERO
SPORTAGE
MG3
T-ROC
2008
3008
TUCSON
GOLF
JUNIOR
SWIFT
600
SEAL U
FABIA

5

C3 AIRCROSS
C-HR
ATTO 2
120

500

JUKE

Al
VITARA

A3

KAMIQ
PICANTO
YPSILON
GLA
SYMBIOZ
MOKKA
BIGSTER

12.603
5.984
5.500
4.778
3.736
3.131
3.123
3.096
3.054
2.667
2.635
2.635
2.542
2.448
2.364
2.330
2.185
2.175
2.114
2.082
2.023
2.021
1.941
1.822
1.811
1.795
1.703
1.686
1.560
1.497
1.461
1.397
1.385
1.375
1.290
1.272
1.214
1.184
1.171
1.099
1.093
1.062
1.056
1.030
1.015

986
976
942
926
921
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Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 28/02/2026
MOD_TMA REV.00 DEL 19.07.2023
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FIAT

JEEP

FIAT
CITROEN
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
RENAULT
LEAPMOTOR
RENAULT
TOYOTA
DACIA
DACIA

MG

PEUGEOT
NISSAN
VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL

BMW
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
AUDI
PEUGEOT
FORD

KIA

MG

TOYOTA

BYD
PEUGEOT
ALFA ROMEO
HYUNDAI
OMODA

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
SUZUKI

KIA

CITROEN
MERCEDES
AUDI

FIAT

SKODA
NISSAN
LANCIA
AUDI
HYUNDAI
BMW
SUZUKI
SKODA
FORD

DACIA

FORD

PANDA
AVENGER
GRANDE PANDA
c3
AYGO X
YARIS CROSS
CLIO

T03
CAPTUR
YARIS
DUSTER
SANDERO
zs

208
QASHQAI
TIGUAN
CORSA

X1

T-ROC
T-CROSS
Q3

3008
PUMA
SPORTAGE
MG3

C-HR
SEAL U
2008
JUNIOR
TUCSON

5

600

GOLF
SWIFT
PICANTO
C3 AIRCROSS
GLA

A3

500
FABIA
JUKE
YPSILON
Al

120

X3
VITARA
KAMIQ

TOURNEO COURIER

BIGSTER
KUGA

gen./feb. 2026

25.906
11.144
8.799
6.647
6.152
5.967
5.747
5.727
5.122
5.043
4.972
4.960
4.906
4.828
4.490
4.425
4.322
4.264
4.263
4.252
4.205
4.174
4.151
3.549
3.320
3.242
3.216
3.182
3.103
3.008
2.633
2.568
2.542
2.448
2.380
2.321
2.251
2.238
2.230
2.200
2.172
2.013
2.012
1.974
1.966
1.932
1.905
1.878
1.634
1.626




